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Classified ads may be placed in Student Union 400,

Monday - Friday, 8:30 a.m. - noon and 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Call (213) 740-2707 for more information. Classified ads
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads.

Visit www.dailylrojan.com/ ads for more rates,

information, and policies.

000 - Rentals 300 - Services
100 - Property Sales 400 = Merchandise
200 - Help Wanted 500 - Transportation

600 - Miscellaneous
700 - Announcements

Classified Line Ad: Daily: $10.00 for 15 words or fewer, 35¢
for each additional word - Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions)
$45.00 for 15 words or fewer, $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: Daily: $14.25 per column inch -
Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions) $64.00 per column inch
Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $239.50 per column inch

000 RENTALS

Private rooms for
USC grad students

in THE BARMORE and
COHN MANSIONS

Furnished private rooms, use of
entire house, utilities and wireless
internet included. Gated parking
available. Bus or bike to school.

DANCO HOUSING

HUGE ONE BEDROOM/ONE BATH VICTORIAN HOME

Renovated to perfection (1,100 sq. ft). Perfect for two people. Available to
move any time. 1155 1/2 W. 24th Street. Gated, A/C, dishwasher, stove,

refrigerators, in-unit washer/dryer, granite countertop, gated parking.

Now Renting 2023-2024 School Year

All units located just a few blocks from campus.
We have bachelor, single, 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm,

Cozy front & back patio. Tenants pay for all utilities. Trams stop in front.
$2,300/month. Call, Text, or WhatsApp to (213) 999-9997 or

E-mail: Office@StudentHousingNearUSC.com. It won't last.

300 SERVICES

IDAS

(6-28)

THE TRUSTED AUTO
REPAIR EXPERTS

15% DISCOUNT

with USC Student or Staff ID

3 bdrm and 4 bdrm units available.
Starting as low as $975/month.
If interested, call: (310) 842-8234;
e-mail: Dancohousing@aol.com
or visit us at: www.Dancohousing.com

Starting at $920/month
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Call Ben Davis @ (213) 327-8055

E-mail: bendavis@jps.net
(6-28)

FURNISHED ROOMS
AVAILABLE NOW
2 blocks from USC. Shared full
kitchen. 1 room with private bath.
All others shared bath. Gated
parking option available. Call for

pricing. (323) 766-1156 (5.08)

INTERN SPECIAL. Available 3
rooms. Each $800/month for the sum-
mer, utilities included, shared living
space. studenthousingl492@hotmail.
com, (323) 868-1864. (6-21)

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSES
Rooms in quiet shared houses.
Short walk to USC. A/C, shared kitchen,
microwave, cable, internet, TV,
washer/dryer, free utilities.
1188 W. 28th St. - 1475 W. 28th St.
Summer $600+/mo. * Fall $1,000+/mo.

Call (213) 713-7440

(6-14)

NEW LUXURY
APARTMENT

Offering Private Rooms +

Private Bathrooms
All Utilities Included.

Call, Text or E-mail To Receive

Pictures & Additional Info

Tony (213) 706-1144
tony@venicci.com
2651 S. Hobart Blvd.

(8-16

BEAUTIFUL LARGE ROOM
WITH A BALCONY, private bath,
recording studio on site: 2706 Menlo
Street, blocks from The Village, 1/2
mile from USC. $1,050/month each
for double occupancy, 12 month lease
transfer (August 23). Text:

(773) 991-5012. (6-14)

APARTMENTS

2 BEDROOM/1 BATH APART-
MENT in historic West Adams area.
Security cameras and gated parking
1 parking space per unit. Please call
(626) 660-6062 with questions. No
texting. Rent is $2400/month. (6-28)

(6-28)

APT. FOR LEASE

2 bdrm / 1 bath, refrig. & stove.
$2,600/month. Quiet, clean, close
to USC, freeway and downtown.

No smokers / no pets.
Contact (213) 810-1823 or

kerenskid100@aol.com (5-28

SECOND FLOOR, 1 BEDROOM/1
BATH APARTMENT in East Los
Angeles. Please call (626) 660-6062
with questions. No texting. Rent is
$1,600/month. (6-28)

MARDI GRAS &
MARDETTE
APARTMENTS

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2023

Move-in Special

Bachelor (kitchenette) $2,000/month
Studio (full kitchen) $2,200/month
1+1 from $2,600/month
1+2 from $2,800/month
2+2 from $3,600/month

WALK TO CAMPUS.
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